162 1300 784371    /   www.gvf.net.au   /   Product Catalogue
VA
LV
ES
G
AL
VA
N
IS
ED
M
AL
LE
AB
LE
ST
AI
N
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 F
IT
TI
N
G
S
B
LA
CK
 &
 G
AL
ST
EE
L
FI
TT
IN
G
S
H
IG
H
 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
FI
TT
IN
G
S
CA
M
LO
CK
S
R
O
LL
 G
R
O
O
VE
B
U
TT
W
EL
D
FL
AN
G
ES
STD WT CONCENTRIC REDUCERS
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
OD SIZE
(mm)
H
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
RSC02015 20 x 15 26.7 x 21.3 38 0.06
RSC02515 25 x 15 33.4 x 21.3 51 0.11
RSC02520 25 x 20 33.4 x 26.7 51 0.11
RSC03220 32 x 20 42.2 x 26.7 51 0.14
RSC03225 32 x 25 42.2 x 33.4 51 0.16
RSC04015 40 x 15 48.3 x 21.3 64 0.2
RSC04020 40 x 20 48.3 x 26.7 64 0.2
RSC04025 40 x 25 48.3 x 33.4 64 0.22
RSC04032 40 x 32 48.3 x 42.2 64 0.24
RSC05020 50 x 20 60.3 x 26.7 76 0.3
RSC05025 50 x 25 60.3 x 33.4 76 0.32
RSC05032 50 x 32 60.3 x 42.2 76 0.35
RSC05040 50 x 40 60.3 x 48.3 76 0.37
RSC06525 65 x 25 73 x 33.4 89 0.59
RSC06540 65 x 40 73 x 48.3 89 0.63
RSC06550 65 x 50 73 x 60.3 89 0.66
RSC08025 80 x 25 88.9 x 33.4 89 0.75
RSC08040 80 x 40 88.9 x 48.3 89 0.78
RSC08050 80 x 50 88.9 x 60.3 89 0.85
RSC08065 80 x 65 88.9 x 73 89 0.93
RSC10050 100 x 50 114.3 x 60.3 102 1.27
RSC10065 100 x 65 114.3 x 73 102 1.37
RSC10080 100 x 80 114.3 x 88.9 102 1.45
RSC125080 125 x 080 141.3 x 88.9 127 2.27
RSC125100 125 x 100 141.3 x 114.3 127 2.5
RSC150065 150 x 065 168.3 x 73 140 2.92
RSC150080 150 x 080 168.3 x 88.9 140 3.04
RSC150100 150 x 100 168.3 x 114.3 140 3.3
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
OD SIZE
(mm)
H
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
RSC150125 150 x 125 168.3 x 141.3 140 3.57
RSC200100 200 x 100 219.1 x 114.3 152 5.1
RSC200125 200 x 125 219.1 x 141.3 152 5.4
RSC200150 200 x 150 219.1 x 168.3 152 5.71
RSC250150 250 x 150 273 x 168.3 178 8.78
RSC250200 250 x 200 273 x 219.1 178 9.58
RSC300150 300 x 150 323.8 x 168.3 203 11.8
RSC300200 300 x 200 323.8 x 219.1 203 12.7
RSC300250 300 x 250 323.8 x 273 203 13.6
RSC350200 350 x 200 355.6 x 219.1 330 21.8
RSC350250 350 x 250 355.6 x 273 330 23.6
RSC350300 350 x 300 355.6 x 323.8 330 25.4
RSC400200 400 x 200 406.4 x 219.1 356 27.8
RSC400250 400 x 250 406.4 x 273 356 27.8
RSC400300 400 x 300 406.4 x 323.8 356 29.6
RSC400350 400 x 350 406.4 x 355.6 356 31
RSC450200 450 x 200 457 x 219.1 381 34.2
RSC450250 450 x 250 457 x 273 381 34.2
RSC450300 450 x 300 457 x 323.8 381 34.3
RSC450350 450 x 350 457 x 355.6 381 35.7
RSC450400 450 x 400 457 x 406.4 381 37.8
RSC500300 500 x 300 508 x 323.8 508 54
RSC500350 500 x 350 508 x 355.6 508 54
RSC500400 500 x 400 508 x 406.4 508 55
RSC500450 500 x 450 508 x 457 508 56
RSC600400 600 x 400 610 x 406.4 508 68
RSC600450 600 x 450 610 x 457 508 70
RSC600500 600 x 500 610 x 508 508 71
MATERIALS
ASTM A234 WPB
Carbon Steel Seamless
SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure Rating
As per ASME B31.3 (refer pg196)
STANDARD
Dimensional
ASME B16.9
BUTTWELD